
LOT 12 ANDERSON ACRES S/D.

CT 1164-1573, WD 1280-273, WD 12

BELL RANEY C
288 NW WITLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04853-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5317.00 1.00

288 NW WHITLEY Gln, LAKE CITY

02/22/2021 BC 0.50 13,050 0 0 13,050

STANDARD
3

59,244
3,690
13,050
75,984
7,922
68,062

HX HB DX 43,562
24,500
75,984

77,231

2 4/30/2018 WD Q V 03 17,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

JAY CASON

1 4/30/2018 WD Q V 03 18,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAY CASON

RANEY C & CYNTHIA F
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PRMT:1:1: WHITEHEAD

2019HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,165 113.9000 53.53 62,362 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2019

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 57,973

UOP 100 25 25 1,271

1,240 1,165 59,244

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W76 S15 E76 N15 $
UOP=[YR=2021;ORIG=-32,15] E10 S10 W10 N10 $
.

BAS
2018

76

15

76

15

UOP
2021

10

10

10

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 660

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 330

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

3,690

1 0200 MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,800.00 9,800.00 9,800

2 9945 WELL/SEPT 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,250.00 3,250.00 3,250


